PARTS DIAGRAM PHO3 COMFORT XL

BASE ASSEMBLY

CXL BASE COMPLETE ASSEMBLY PHO3-0001C

PHO3-0001 CXL BASE COMPLETE ASSEMBLY

(2) PC-000140 - NUT, NYLON LOCK 1/4"-20
/ (2) PC-000123 - WASHER 1/4” x 5/8
J (21) PC-000117
ny RIVET, LONG HOLLOW WALL
(23) PC-000121 - FENDER WASHER 1/4 x 1-1/4
== /
(2) PC-000175 - SCREW, 1/4-20 X 1.5” PHILIPS PANHEAD

v o PHO03-0001T - BASE TANK SUPPORT
1 PHO03-0001 - BASE SURROUND






